
TBT Invite 2015
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Ferrer653
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.325 9.7759.550 38.175
4 4 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Osman640
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.175 9.6509.450 37.825
2T 9 5 6 2 

2 

Lexi Graber621
Coast Elite

9.325 8.950 9.7509.475 37.500
12T 17T 4 2 3 

3 

Sunisa Lee602
Midwest

9.075 9.300 9.5759.225 37.175
30T 5 9T 8 4T

4T

Charity Chen611
T B T

9.350 9.400 9.5258.900 37.175
10T 2 26T 11 4T

4T

Abbie Thompson603
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.500 9.7009.600 37.050
18T 26 1 3T 6 

6 

Marissa Nychyk612
Coast Elite

9.300 9.350 9.5508.800 37.000
14T 3 31T 9T 7 

7 

Jade Carey608
Oasis

9.500 9.150 8.9009.200 36.750
5 10 13T 36T 8 

8 

Sabrina Cheney610
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.125 9.5508.925 36.600
34T 11T 24T 9T 9 

9 

Brianna Barrett651
T B T

9.300 9.125 9.0509.100 36.575
14T 11T 20T 32 10 

10 

Chloe DeVries639
T B T

9.250 8.850 9.6758.775 36.550
18T 19 33 5 11 

11 

Katherine Morsefield642
Perfect Balance

9.375 8.800 9.3009.050 36.525
8T 20 22T 20T 12 

12 

Morgan Hurd604
First State

9.475 9.100 8.2509.575 36.400
6 14T 2 44 13 

13 

Payton Murphy638
Perfect Balance

9.225 8.950 9.1509.050 36.375
21T 17T 22T 26T 14 

14 

Madeline Pope626
Coast Elite

9.300 8.600 9.2009.225 36.325
14T 23 9T 25 15 

15 

Hollie Minichiello634
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.075 8.8509.125 36.250
23T 16 19 39 16 

16 

Samia Taylor627
AIM

9.275 8.525 9.1509.175 36.125
17 25 16T 26T 17 

17 

Griffin James609
Gymstrada

9.250 8.425 9.7008.650 36.025
18T 27T 36 3T 18 

18 

Kylie Noonan625
Midwest

9.075 8.250 9.2759.325 35.925
30T 32T 7 23 19 

19 

Kassidy Cumber629
Gymstrada

9.150 8.250 9.6008.850 35.850
25T 32T 29T 7 20 

20 

Sarah Boyd632
T B T

8.575 8.700 9.3009.225 35.800
41T 22 9T 20T 21 

21 

Aspen Tucker635
Coast Elite

9.450 8.575 8.8258.900 35.750
7 24 26T 40 22 

22 

Natalie Payne606
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.275 9.2508.200 35.725
34T 6 41 24 23 

23 

Madison Averett618
AIM

8.900 7.850 9.4009.350 35.500
36T 38T 6 15T 24 

24 

Erika Houser652
Artistic

9.200 8.250 9.1008.925 35.475
23T 32T 24T 29T 25 

25 

ASUS1
Highlight
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Alyssa Sgro645
Oasis

8.725 9.100 8.9008.700 35.425
39 14T 34T 36T 26 

26 

Emory Gawlik648
Gym Like This

9.050 7.950 9.1509.225 35.375
33 37 9T 26T 27 

27 

Leah Smith607
Gymstrada

8.900 9.200 9.3007.900 35.300
36T 8 43 20T 28 

28 

Mikaela DeFilippo614
Artistic

9.375 8.400 9.0758.300 35.150
8T 29T 38T 31 29 

29 

Jessica Eby637
Perfect Balance

9.325 7.525 8.9509.275 35.075
12T 41 8 34T 30 

30 

Margaret Tamburro643
Artistic

9.075 8.150 8.2259.175 34.625
30T 35 16T 45 31 

31 

Michelina Lupinetti619
Artistic

9.650 7.850 8.2008.850 34.550
1 38T 29T 46 32 

32 

Ellerie Krot636
Artistic

8.450 7.500 9.3759.200 34.525
43 42 13T 17 33 

33 

Lauren Moses605
Perfect Balance

9.150 7.600 9.5008.150 34.400
25T 40 42 12T 34 

34 

Mohini Gharpure633
Roswell

9.100 8.350 9.4007.350 34.200
28T 31 46T 15T 35 

35 

Sydney Levine616
Gymstrada

8.700 8.750 8.7507.300 33.500
40 21 48 41 36 

36 

Jordyn Puisto631
Angel's

8.150 8.400 7.3507.350 31.250
44 29T 46T 47 37 

37 

Katey DiGiacomo615
T B T

9.350 0.000 9.4258.625 27.400
10T 43T 37 14 38 

38 

Amanda Cheney649
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.125 9.3508.800 27.275
45T 11T 31T 18 39 

39 

Lindsey Bates623
Broadway

9.150 0.000 8.9509.100 27.200
25T 43T 20T 34T 40 

40 

Ally Brugler617
Midwest

8.875 0.000 8.9009.200 26.975
38 43T 13T 36T 41 

41 

Kasey Lenarz613
Midwest

9.100 0.000 9.5008.300 26.900
28T 43T 38T 12T 42 

42 

Hailey Haycox620
Gymstrada

0.000 9.250 9.3258.275 26.850
45T 7 40 19 43 

43 

Laura Oh630
Midwest

8.575 0.000 9.1008.900 26.575
41T 43T 26T 29T 44 

44 

Ashton Burnett646
Madison

9.225 0.000 8.3007.500 25.025
21T 43T 45 43 45 

45 

Madison Heckman647
Artistic

0.000 8.425 8.5007.275 24.200
45T 27T 49 42 46 

46 

Eriel Santagado644
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.475 0.0009.150 18.625
45T 1 18 48T 47 

47 

Amanda Bertorello641
Champions

0.000 0.000 9.0258.700 17.725
45T 43T 34T 33 48 

48 

Sammy Vo622
Imagine

0.000 8.000 0.0007.650 15.650
45T 36 44 48T 49 

49 

Maria Ortiz650
Coast Elite

9.550 0.000 0.0000.000 9.550
2T 43T 50 48T 50 

50 


